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 OCEAN KANGAROO HOODED

CONTRAST

SWOCECTR

Unisex sweatshirt with contrast hood. Available in 6 colors and from size XS to XXL. Ideal 
sweatshirt for screen printing, embroider or customize with transfer. Because of its higher
polyester composition, some of our customers use the white sweatshirt to sublimate.

Details:

Hood with contrast lining.
Dyed-to-match drawcord.
Pouch pocket for extra carry.
Self-fabric cuffs and waistband.
260 - 265 g/m² approx.
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 260 - 265 g/m² approx. (Pg. 11 catalog)

Box 25      Pack 5

 

SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL

Width 50 cm
19.7"

52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

56 cm
22"

58 cm
22.8"

60 cm
23.6"

Length 67 cm
26.4"

68 cm
26.8"

69 cm
27.2"

70 cm
27.6"

71 cm
28"

72 cm
28.3"

 
 COLOURS

WHNY
White Navy

RDNY
Red-Navy

BKAS
Black-Ash Melange

NYAS
Navy-Ash Melange

ASNY
Ash Melange-Navy

PKGM
Pink-Grey Melange
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