

## **SWOCECTR**



# OCEAN KANGAROO HOODED CONTRAST

## **SWOCECTR**

**Unisex sweatshirt with contrast hood.** Available in 6 colors and from size XS to XXL. Ideal **sweatshirt for screen printing, embroider or customize with transfer**. Because of its higher polyester composition, some of our customers use the **white sweatshirt to sublimate**.

#### Details:

- · Hood with contrast lining.
- Dyed-to-match drawcord.
- Pouch pocket for extra carry.
- Self-fabric cuffs and waistband.
- 260 265 g/m² approx.
- 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 260 - 265 g/m² approx. (Pg. 11 catalog)





#### SIZE

EU	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Width	50 cm	52 cm	54 cm	56 cm	58 cm	60 cm
	19.7"	20.5"	21.3"	22"	22.8"	23.6"
Length	67 cm	68 cm	69 cm	70 cm	71 cm	72 cm
	26.4"	26.8"	27.2"	27.6"	28"	28.3"

### **COLOURS**

















